2014-Spring Emerging Opportunities Applications

Staff Recommendations

100state
ARC Community Services Inc.

Black Male Collaborative

Centro Hispano of Dane County
Friends of Recovery

Hmong Language and Culture
Enrichment Program
Madison-area Urban Ministry
MOSES; Zion City International
Ministries Inc

Southwest Madison Community
Organizers Inc

Wisconsin Women's Business
Initiative Corp

10

Entrepreneurship Summer
Camp

Still | Rise

Uniting Neighborhoods for
Community Power

The Latino Earth Partnership at
Centro Hispano

Recovery Without Relapse
Kawm Hnub No Rau Tag Kis-
Learn Today for Tomorrow
Communities Against Violence

Renewal After Prison (RAP)

The Community Voice
Dig Deep for the Dream:
Targeted Business &
Neighborhood Outreach

10

8,380
5,130

16,490

17,314
48,334

30,000
30,000

11,115

17,875

18,000
202,638

Youth Entrepren
Healthy Rel/DV
Community Action
Collaborative

Youth
Housing/Recovery
Culturally Specific

Elem and youth
Ex offender

Ex offender
Community Action

Business
Development

44
38

35

39
50

48
44

46

43

36

w N

v N

5,000
5,000

10,000

8,000
24,000

10,000
12,000

6,000

10,000

10,000
100,000



