## **2014-Spring Emerging Opportunities Applications**

Staff Recommendations

			Amount		staff av		
Agency/Group	Title of Proposal		Requested	Program Type	score	St	taff Rec \$
	Entrepreneurship Summer						
100state	Camp	\$	8,380	Youth Entrepren	44	\$	5,000
ARC Community Services Inc.	Still I Rise	\$	5,130	Healthy Rel/DV	38	\$	5,000
	Uniting Neighborhoods for			Community Action			
Black Male Collaborative	Community Power	\$	16,490	Collaborative	35	\$	10,000
	The Latino Earth Partnership at						
Centro Hispano of Dane County	Centro Hispano	\$	17,314	Youth	39	\$	8,000
Friends of Recovery	Recovery Without Relapse	\$	48,334	Housing/Recovery	50	\$	24,000
Hmong Language and Culture	Kawm Hnub No Rau Tag Kis-			Culturally Specific			
Enrichment Program	Learn Today for Tomorrow	\$	30,000	Elem and youth	48	\$	10,000
Madison-area Urban Ministry	Communities Against Violence	\$	30,000	Ex offender	44	\$	12,000
MOSES; Zion City International							
Ministries Inc	Renewal After Prison (RAP)	\$	11,115	Ex offender	46	\$	6,000
Southwest Madison Community							
Organizers Inc	The Community Voice	\$	17,875	Community Action	43	\$	10,000
	Dig Deep for the Dream:						
Wisconsin Women's Business	Targeted Business &			Business			
Initiative Corp	Neighborhood Outreach	\$	18,000	Development	36	\$	10,000
10 10		) \$	202,638		<u>.</u>	\$	100,000